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
or Wash. H. E. Noble, Lumber mens bldg.

MORTGAGE LOANa. notes, contracts, mortgages tilrst and second). equities pur-
chased. F. H- - Lewis & Co., 4 Lewis bldg

WE buy notes, bonds and mortgages. Rob-
ertson & Ewing, 207-- 8 N. W. Bank bldg,

Stocks and Bonds.
MAKE tne an offer on $400 worth of

Deschutes River Water Power Lien De-
velopment certificates. AP 34, Oregonian.

Money to Loan on Real .Estate.
MONEY TO LOAN. 6 TO 8 PER CENT.

Any amount.
PROMPT SERVICE.

HAMMOND MORTGAGE COMPANY,
43-42- 4 Chamber of Commerce.

ON improved and unimproved real estate.
mortgages oouguw w. n. i unu. o caoi
lock bldg. Phone Main 5119.

$50 0, $1000 and upward on improved real
estate; favorable terms; no delays; no
brokerage. John Bain 507 Spalding bldg

SEE us today for loans on Improved city
property, o io o per cent ; s.uu ana up.
Cellars-Murto- n Co., S25 Yeon bldg.

$2000 TO-L- AT 7 PER CENT on Port-
land improved property. D. QoodseU
433 Worcer-e- r bldg.

$200,000 TO LOAN" In sums to suit; build
ing loans; lowest rt,M, vv. u. fei;, oi-- i
31o Failing bldg.

MORTGAGE loans on city property; lowest
rated. A. ri. tiirreu Co., j.i-x'- J itortn- -

western Bank biag.
$1000 TO LOAN on Portland real estate.

HAMMOND MORTGAGE COM PAN Y,
423-42- 4 Chamber of Commerce.

MORTGAGE LOANS, 6 snd 7 PER CENT.
LOUIS SALOMON CO. STARK ST.

MONEY TO LOAN ON REAL ESTATE.
A. H. rlAvJJJo, ai a cn. oi com.

$1000 TO 20.000 at 7 per cent. Main 6933.
H. L. Murton, 317 Worcester bldg.

HAVE $1000 for good city loan; no agents.
Mar. o.o.

TO LOAN ANY AMOUNT
H ARTM PS ON BANK

$OU. $3d0 $600, $900. $1300. $1800. Fred W.
German Co.. 914 Chamber of Commerce.

MONEY, any amount. 6 to 8 per cent. W
H. fceitx & Co., 310 Spalding bldg.

$1000 TO $70C0 for city or farm loan. Ta-
bor or V 176, Oregonian.

MONEY loaned on real estate; contracts andmtga Dougnu u. stiiey, zu re ranger aiag
ALL amounts at low rates of Interest. 414

Yoon bldg. Ore. Bd-- & Mtg. Co. Mar. 338

MONEY to loan, improved rami, city prop-
erty; no commission. AE 335, Oregonian.

STATE FUNDS. per cent. W E Thomas
agent Multnomah County. 400 Ch. of Com.

MORTGAGE LOANS, any amount; no delay
Henry C Frudbomme, 807 Wilcox bldg.

XnoO. 500. $2000 ON city property. C.
Ambrose, US1. Washington st. Main 6078

ANY amouat oi money cesirea loaned on
good security. 501 broaawy bid. Mar. 5276

CITY MORTGAGE LOAN'S.
FRED S. W1DL1AMS, 82 First st.

FINANCIAL.
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Money to Loan os Bra Eta4e.

MONEY TO LOAN
ON XM PROVED R KA L ESTATE FOR
BUILDING PLRPOSES; VERY FLEX-
IBLE CONTRACTS; NO COM MISSIONS.

COLUMBIA LIFE A TRL'ST CO.,
blti SPALDING BLDG.

TO LOAN.
MONEY TO LOAN.

Good supply tor city and farm property,
6 to 7 per cent.

MALL fc VON BORSTEL,
104 Second St.. near ashlngton.

ON IMPROVED PROPERTY OR FOR
UUILD1NO PURPOSES; LIBERAL PAY-
MENT PRIVILEGES; MONEY AD-
VANCED AS BUILDING PROGRESSES.
THE EQUITABLE SAVINGS 6k LOAN
ASSOCIATION, 240 STARK ST.

TO LOAN.
Lowest Rate Moaey ou business property,

apartments, dwellings and farms,
R. H. Blossom, 316 Chamber of
Commerce. .

MONEY TO LOAN
On real estate.

ST. CHARLES LA.ND CO.,
St. Charles Hotel. 204 Morrison Street.

1 HAVE $:ooo to loau on improved Port
land property; no ueiaya, AO 20. Ore-
gonian.

TO LOAN $40,000 OR LESS.
FARRiNGTON,

80 4TH ST. BOARD OF TRAPS BLDQ.
MONEY TO LOAN.

WAKEFIELD. FRIES A CO.,
&9 Fourth Street.

$50 TO $50iH loaned in a day on real es
tate sec or n y; lowest rats. bmitn luvebt-me- u:

Co.. yt'2 Northwestern Hank bids.
MORTGAGE LOANS IN ANY AMOUNT.
OREGON 1NV. MORTGAGE CO.. INC

Siock. Exchange Blag., 3d and Yamhill.
Money to Loan Chattels smd taatartgs.

IMMEDIATE LOANS
ON D1aj&vj.M- - A.NU j E vVELRT

AT .A&11K ttAlfc.S.
We have one of tne fiuci retail Jewelry

stores in the city. A. loan atrpaitment iscanuueted in connection witn jaue, mak-
ing Ouwuess ST It A CI L 1 CUAFlUt.N HAL
aisoiutei ii o sigus uttsigiuttiug loaa busi-
ness ui&p.ayed iu Iioui ot our store. Ail
uiercuauaut) pleuged is held for a period
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